20258 BEE T 48 /)~ X538

AVANTI Bd—2 1.264 km ._._.

BRI AR—YEIT2E B 2025/08/09 10:45 . ...
fRE (13:00 31 L) BAsaksfE 10:45:00 . .
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
(13) s ER (15) #8%
1 10:47:25.152 54.298 27.369 26.929 1 10:47:02.866 54.412 27.280 27.132
2 10:48:18.958 53.806 26.977 26.829 2 10:47:56.929 54.063 27.172 26.891
3 10:49:12.374 53.416 26.888 26.528 3 10:48:51.264 54.335 27.184 27.151
4 10:50:05.770 53.396 26.928 26.468 4 10:49:45.565 54.301 27.501 26.800
5 10:50:59.184 53.414 26.840 26.574 5 10:50:39.451 53.886 27.178 26.708
p6 10:52:02.529 1:03.345 26.936 6 10:51:33.254 53.803 27.023 26.780
7 10:54:43.215 2:40.686 26.687 7 10:52:28.024 54.770 27.105 27.665
8 10:55:36.302 53.087 26.699 26.388 8 10:53:21.934 53.910 27.196 26.714
9 10:56:30.725 54.423 27.671 26.752 9 10:54:15.838 53.904 27.103 26.801
10 10:57:24.177 53.452 26.960 26.492 p10 10:55:20.631 1:04.793 27.181
11 10:58:17.484 53.307 26.750 26.557 11 10:56:31.836 1:11.205 27.867
12 10:57:25.634 53.798 27.035 26.763
(58) 3.t % 13 10:58:19.245 53.611 26.991 26.620
1 10:46:49.906 55.289 28.545 26.744
2 10:47:43.279 53.373 26.889 26.484 (14) 53+ HitE
3 10:48:36.694 53.415 26.892 26.523 1 10:46:56.187 54.636 27.635 27.001
4 10:49:30.091 53.397 26.908 26.489 2 10:47:51.220 55.033 27.578 27.455
5 10:50:23.399 53.308 26.848 26.460 3 10:48:45.473 54.253 27.354 26.899
6 10:51:17.017 53.618 27.037 26.581 4 10:49:40.630 55.157 27.839 27.318
7 10:52:10.364 53.347 26.875 26.472 5 10:50:34.927 54.297 27.235 27.062
8 10:53:03.560 53.196 26.762 26.434 6 10:51:29.089 54.162 27.238 26.924
9 10:53:56.853 53.293 26.836 26.457 7 10:52:31.828 1:02.739 35.666 27.073
10 10:54:49.958 53.105 26.723 26.382 8 10:53:38.606 1:06.778 36.535 30.243
11 10:55:43.604 53.646 26.943 26.703 9 10:54:32.568 53.962 27.171 26.791
12 10:56:37.350 53.746 27.211 26.535 10 10:55:26.545 53.977 27.199 26.778
13 10:57:30.608 53.258 26.823 26.435 11 10:56:20.317 53.772 27.049 26.723
14 10:58:23.776 53.168 26.786 26.382 12 10:57:14.214 53.897 27.268 26.629
13 10:58:07.908 53.694 27.083 26.611
(99) FEER
1 10:46:49.583 53.846 27.336 26.510 (31) HE Bt
2 10:47:42.992 53.409 26.945 26.464 1 10:46:52.239 54.424 27.475 26.949
3 10:48:36.473 53.481 26.937 26.544 2 10:47:46.461 54.222 27.185 27.037
4 10:49:30.324 53.851 27.309 26.542 3 10:48:40.877 54.416 27.390 27.026
5 10:50:23.538 53.214 26.816 26.398 4 10:49:34.970 54.093 27.232 26.861
6 10:51:16.879 53.341 26.788 26.553 5 10:50:29.017 54.047 27.170 26.877
7 10:52:10.202 53.323 26.911 26.412 p6 10:51:29.812 1:00.795 27.138
8 10:53:03.723 53.521 27.086 26.435 7 10:53:16.495 1:46.683 27.071
9 10:53:56.978 53.255 26.807 26.448 8 10:54:10.586 54.001 27.040 27.051
10 10:54:50.101 53.123 26.738 26.385 9 10:55:04.768 54.182 27.179 27.003
11 10:55:43.381 53.280 26.692 26.588 10 10:55:59.178 54.410 27.413 26.997
12 10:56:36.862 53.481 26.925 26.556 11 10:56:53.310 54.132 27.217 26.915
12 10:57:47.700 54.390 27.521 26.869
(1) KF BE
1 10:46:48.338 53.532 27.031 26.501 (66) B2 hiE
2 10:47:43.476 55.138 28.659 26.479 1 10:47:00.754 55.060 27.843 27.217
3 10:48:36.935 53.459 26.841 26.618 2 10:47:56.532 55.778 28.139 27.639
4 10:49:30.694 53.759 26.921 26.838 3 10:48:51.178 54.646 27.479 27.167
5 10:50:23.893 53.199 26.761 26.438 4 10:49:46.395 55.217 28.144 27.073
6 10:51:17.300 53.407 26.827 26.580 5 10:50:40.527 54.132 27.207 26.925
7 10:52:10.595 53.295 26.795 26.500 6 10:51:34.908 54.381 27.256 27.125
8 10:53:04.015 53.420 26.809 26.611 p7 10:52:35.540 1:00.632 27.258
9 10:53:57.226 53.211 26.786 26.425 8 10:54:01.895 1:26.355 27.328
10 10:54:50.488 53.262 26.663 26.599 9 10:54:56.511 54.616 27.387 27.229
11 10:55:43.798 53.310 26.749 26.561 10 10:55:50.767 54.256 27.237 27.019
12 10:56:37.623 53.825 27.144 26.681 11 10:56:45.046 54.279 27.341 26.938
13 10:57:30.868 53.245 26.778 26.467 12 10:57:39.554 54.508 27.318 27.190
14 10:58:24.158 53.290 26.758 26.532
) RE®
(39) REBH X 1 10:47:14.850 55.353 27.874 27.479
1 10:46:56.795 53.482 26.999 26.483 2 10:48:09.725 54.875 27.639 27.236
2 10:47:51.450 54.655 27.166 27.489 3 10:49:04.306 54.581 27.480 27.101
3 10:48:45.660 54.210 27.380 26.830 4 10:49:58.831 54.525 27.457 27.068
p4 10:49:46.186 1:00.526 27.376 5 10:50:53.632 54.801 27.621 27.180
5 10:51:49.109 2:02.923 26.489 6 10:51:48.416 54.784 27.600 27.184
6 10:52:42.590 53.481 26.898 26.583 7 10:52:43.278 54.862 27.870 26.992
7 10:53:37.448 54.858 27.887 26.971 8 10:53:38.095 54.817 27.608 27.209
8 10:54:31.141 53.693 27.024 26.669 9 10:54:32.409 54.314 27.320 26.994
9 10:55:25.046 53.905 27.005 26.900 10 10:55:27.301 54.892 27.566 27.326
10 10:56:19.982 54.936 27.745 27.191 11 10:56:21.724 54.423 27.379 27.044
11 10:57:25.243 1:05.261 34.382 30.879 12 10:57:16.417 54.693 27.724 26.969
12 10:58:18.730 53.487 26.970 26.517 13 10:58:11.043 54.626 27.574 27.052
FHAIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—

www.mylaps.com
21tV 2A: Honda Mobilityland Corporation
{ER B : 2025/08/09 12:58:23



